Citycrosstriathion
29.07.2012 /| Zwettl

Overall Results

Nation
Elite

1. 1 SZYMONIUK Michael 1980 AUT NORA RACING TEAM Elite Il mannl. 1. 13:33.19 (3) 3463 (2) 1:38:25.27 (1) 931 (1) 48:24.39 (1) 2:41:06.82

2. 2 FRUHWIRTH Alexander 1969 AUT Masters 40 mannl. 1. 13:29.89 (2) 4211 (3) 1:39:16.94 (2) 2491 (2) 48:14.66 (2) 2:42:08.53 +1:01.71
3. 19 DAXBERGER Andreas 1976 AUT SU TRISTYRIA Elite Il mannl. 2 15:50.54 (5) 51.10 (6) 1:41:56.96 (4) 2359 (4) 46:54.18 (3) 2:47:56.39 +6:49.57
4. 14 BENESCH Markus 1974 AUT Nora Racing Team Elite Il mannl. 3. 13:16.58 (1) 32.20 (1) 1:43:10.13 (3) 36.53 (3) 48:52.23 (4) 2:48:27.70 +7:20.88
5. 15 BERGH Peter 1975 AUT CICLOPIA Elite Il mannl. 4 17:45.93 (20) 4261 (15) 1:42:20.10 (5) 2645 (5) 51:22.43 (5) 2:52:37.54  +11:30.72
6. 39 HOFER Michael 1983 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg Elite | mannl. 1. 14:58.20 (4) 50.90 (4) 1:45:03.09 (6) 2399 (6) 56:10.06 (6) 2:57:26.25 +16:19.43
7. 5 HOTTER Robert 1969 AUT Nora Racing Team NO Masters 40 mannl. 2 17:28.58 (15) 1:30.00 (20) 1:44:44.76 (7) 3556 (7) 59:05.56 (7) 3:03:24.47 +22:17.65
8. 20 FALGENHAUER Markus 1985 AUT SU TRI STYRIA Elite | mannl. 2. 16:51.09 (11) 1:14.59 (10) 1:50:31.37 (9) 3220 (9) 58:08.03 (8) 3:07:17.29  +26:10.47
9. 41 HORVATH Zsolt 1982 AUT Bringabanda Elite Il mannl. 5 16:46.09 (10) 1:26.49 (11) 1:53:49.91 (11) 43.08 (11) 57:08.41 (9) 3:09:54.01  +28:47.19
10. 24 HAHN Manuel 1989 AUT Sport Amon U23 mannl. 1. 18:23.78 (29) 2:05.82 (31) 1:46:57.29 (8) 4845 (8) 1:02:39.06 (10) 3:10:54.41 +29:47.59
1. 13 BACHL Reinhold 1968 AUT Union RLC Elmer Reichor Masters 40 mannl. 3 16:24.35 (7) 53.04 (8) 1:55:24.08 (14) 26.84 (14) 59:30.08 (11) 3:12:38.42 +31:31.60
12. 30 ORTBAUER Manfred 1975 AUT www.4sports.at Elite Il mannl. 6 16:51.53 (12) 1:21.10 (12) 1:54:26.12 (12) 29.01 (13) 59:34.28 (12) 3:12:42.06 +31:35.24
13. 31 PERSTINGER Andreas 1979 AUT ASV TRIA Stockerau Elite Il mannl. 7 20:10.68 (34) 1:04.80 (32) 1:56:34.49 (15) 33.94 (15) 54:20.19 (13) 3:12:4412  +31:37.30
14. 32 SCHMID Stefan 1977 AUT Erste Triathlon Schule Elite Il mannl. 8 16:06.50 (6) 2719 (5) 1:56:06.31 (13) 2347 (12) 59:50.19 (14) 3:12:53.69  +31:46.87
15. 3 NIEDERKOFLER Armin 1972 AUT RC Aldrans Masters 40 mannl. 4 20:00.36 (33) 1:36.53 (33) 1:48:51.69 (10) 57.09 (10) 1:01:32.06 (15) 3:14:57.75 +33:50.93
16. 34 TAUBENSCHMID Daniel 1991 AUT URC Sparkasse Langenlois U23 mannl. 2. 18:09.98 (27) 1:2155 (27) 2:02:0756 (17) 4312 (17) 56:03.31 (16) 3:18:25.54  +37:18.72
17. 33 STEINBAUER Jan 1974 CZE Trosky Elite Il mannl. 9 17:56.27 (24) 1:44.44 (28) 2:02:05.74 (18) 4243 (18) 1:00:09.25 (17) 3:22:37.16  +41:30.34
18. 28 KOTRBA Walter 1963 AUT Erste Triathlonschule Masters 40 méannl. 5 16:57.04 (13) 1.07.43 (9) 2:10:07.35 (20) 36.79 (20) 55:25.22 (18) 3:24:13.84  +43:07.02
19. 25 HIESBERGER Martin 1988 AUT Elite | mannl. 3 17:32.18 (18) 1:05.61 (16) 2:01:49.41 (16) 52.08 (16) 1:09:26.32 (19) 3:30:45.62 +49:38.80
20. 21 FAUSTMANN Alfred 1972 AUT P3 Trisports Team Masters 40 mannl. 6 18:07.99 (26) 1:11.00 (25) 2:03:12.46 (19) 1:05.92 (19) 1:07:36.84 (20) 3:31:14.22  +50:07.40
21. 36 ZIMMERMANN Christian 1984 AUT Tri Team Chaos NO Elite | mannl. 4 17:56.33 (25) 55.23 (19) 2:13:35.33 (25) 45.77 (25) 1:00:16.83 (21) 3:33:29.51  +52:22.69
22. 17 BREITENFELLNER Alois 1956 AUT Haderer Sports Team Masters 50 mannl. 1. 17:31.62 (17) 1:29.22 (21) 2:11:32.54 (24) 56.00 (24) 1:02:58.85 (22) 3:34:28.24  +53:21.42
23. 10 INNEREBNER Elke 1975 AUT Erste Triathlon Schule Elite 1l weibl. 1. 16:32.52 (9) 3447 (7) 2:11:40.85 (21) 3054 (21) 1:06:08.13 (23) 3:35:26.53 +54:19.71
24, 16 BILEK Jan 1980 CZE Trosky Elite Il mannl. 10. 17:29.87 (16) 56.71 (14) 2:11:04.60 (22) 55.97 (23) 1:08:46.02 (24) 3:39:13.19  +58:06.37
25. 12 WIMMER Sonja 1978 AUT Nora Racing Team Elite Il weibl. 2. 17:51.39 (22) 57.57 (18) 2:16:30.04 (28) 46.27 (28) 1:09:28.62 (25) 3:45:33.90 +1:04:27.08
26. 44 MULLEN Max 1978 AUT Elite Il mannl. 11. 17:45.31 (19) 1:18.08 (22) 2:16:13.12 (27) 35.03 (27) 1:09:51.61 (26) 3:45:43.17 +1:04:36.35
27. 38 STUMPF Walter 1968 AUT TurboSchnecken Masters 40 mannl. 7. 25:28.65 (38) 3:28.74 (38) 2:13:27.86 (31) 4579 (31) 1:02:53.73 (27) 3:46:04.79 +1:04:57.97
28. 11 MEISTER Jacqueline 1992 AUT ksv- triathlon U23 weibl. 1. 16:59.82 (14) 1:14.51 (13) 2:11:31.50 (23) 39.77 (22) 1:16:04.97 (28) 3:46:30.59 +1:05:23.77
29. 4 BAUER Karl 1973 AUT Tri Team Péttsching Elite Il mannl. 12. 17:51.88 (23) 1:37.51 (26) 2:14:43.21 (26) 35.42 (26) 1:13:24.40 (29) 3:48:12.44 +1:07:05.62
30. 46 STERZ Rene 1983 AUT CR Absdorf Elite | mannl. 5. 21:46.19 (35) 2:39.51 (36) 2:24:24.28 (35) 26.99 (35) 1:00:27.52 (30) 3:49:44.51 +1:08:37.69
31. 43 LEUTGEB Alexander 1993 AUT werbeprofi.at U23 mannl. 3. 16:29.76 (8) 2:16.29 (17) 2:21:32.34 (30) 41.78 (29) 1:12:12.48 (31) 3:53:12.68 +1:12:05.86
32. 29 LICHTENWORTHER Andreas 1990 AUT Tri Team Péttsching U23 méannl. 4. 18:28.13 (30) 1:21.16 (29) 2:24:09.17 (33) 42.28 (33) 1:10:15.59 (32) 3:54:56.35 +1:13:49.53
33. 6 CHOUN Corinna 1987 AUT P3 Top Team Tri Horschinegg Elite | weibl 1. 17:49.42 (21) 1:18.72 (23) 2:28:56.05 (34) 37.86 (34) 1:06:48.83 (33) 3:55:30.90 +1:14:24.08
34. 7 DASCHNER Karin 1963 AUT Tri Team Pottsching Masters 40 weibl. 1. 21:48.91 (36) 1:26.67 (35) 2:16:54.87 (29) 50.12 (30) 1:16:46.93 (34) 3:57:47.52 +1:16:40.70
35. 23 HAEUSLER Norbert 1961 AUT URC Spk. Langenlois Masters 50 mannl. 2. 18:13.47 (28) 1:04.09 (24) 2:23:15.88 (32) 1:03.95 (32) 1:14:43.69 (35) 3:58:21.09 +1:17:14.27
36. 47 SCHMIDT Harald 1972 AUT Masters 40 mannl. 8. 22:47.22 (37) 2:17.80 (37) 2:24:32.74 (36) 1:41.34 (36) 1:15:46.62 (36) 4:07:05.75 +1:25:58.93
37. 45 MOSER Martin 1970 AUT Andis Sportshop Masters 40 mannl. 9. 19:38.25 (32) 2:00.53 (34) 2:31:2063 (37) 1:46.02 (37) 1:14:33.21 (37) 4:09:18.66 +1:28:11.84
38. 48 SCHMIDT Richard 1976 AUT Elite Il mannl. 13. 31:12.07 (39) 2:16.00 (40) 2:20:31.14 (38) 2:36.34 (38) 1:14:41.10 (38) 4:11:16.68 +1:30:09.86
39. 8 EBERTH Nicole 1983 AUT Tri Team Péttsching Elite | weibl 2. 19:07.16 (31) 1:17.57 (30) 2:40:37.07 (39) 27.39 (39) 1:22:06.18 (39) 4:23:35.39 +1:42:28.57
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Citycrosstriathion - 29.07.2012 / Zwettl
Overall Results

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club Class # Swimm T Bike T2 Run Total Diff
40. 40 MUHM David 1987 AUT Elite | mannl. 6. 31:18.98 (40) 1:58.22 (39) 3:02:00.17 (40) 31.10 (40) 1:32:45.96 (40) 5:08:34.45 +2:27:27.63
37 ZOTTL Michael 1972 AUT Nora Racing Team Masters 40 mannl. DNS
27 KITTENBERGER Robert 1965 AUT Zwickl Zwettl Masters 40 méannl. DNS
26 HOFER Michael 1983 AUT Union Rohrbach/Berg Elite | mannl. DNS
22 FIBY Ernst 1954 AUT TriathlonExtremProjekt Masters 50 mannl. DNS
9 HERBST Christina 1980 AUT Bikes4 You/ LTULinz Elite Il weibl. DNS
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Citycrosstriathion
29.07.2012 /| Zwettl

Overall Results

Nation
Hobby weibl.

1. 157 JEDYNAK Anja 1971 GER WSV Otterskirchen 8:01.48 (1) 47.27 (1) 32:41.44 (1) 38.14 (1) 30:18.40 (1) 1:12:26.76
2. 177 RAFFEINER Yvonne 1980 AUT Tri Team Vienna 9:20.92 (2) 1:27.58 (2) 37:50.60 (2) 3353 (2) 30:08.76 (2) 1:19:21.41 +6:54.65
3. 142 DASCHNER Sandra 1991 AUT Tri Team Pottsching 11:14.17 (4) 1:27.83 (4) 41:40.39 (4) 18.40 (4) 32:57.80 (3) 1:27:38.61 +15:11.85
4. 141 BLAIM Barbara 1985 AUT 10:54.80 (3) 1:37.71 (3) 39:48.03 (3) 21.79 (3) 35:05.88 (4) 1:27:48.22 +15:21.46
5. 172 JURGENS Berta 1966 AUT 12:11.69 (5) 1:45.91 (6) 41:58.66 (5) 22.33 (5) 43:27.20 (5) 1:39:45.83  +27:19.07
6. 148 WUHRER Sabine 1984 AUT 13:57.62 (7) 1:09.54 (7) 46:17.72 (7) 12.04 (7) 39:05.92 (6) 1:40:42.86  +28:16.10
7. 143 EIMER Birgit 1984 AUT 12:15.06 (6) 1:00.34 (5) 44:46.24 (6) 13.39 (6) 44:05.33 (7) 1:42:20.37  +29:53.61
8. 179 GRUBER Sabrina 1985 AUT 15:14.42 (8) 2:27.80 (8) 1:05:22.16 (8) 41.92 (8) 51:41.86 (8) 2:15:28.18 +1:03:01.42
9. 144 EINWOGERER Bettina 1981 AUT 22:1351 (9) 2:14.12 (9) 1:05:34.13 (9) 1:14.52 (9) 1:01:03.44 (9) 2:32:19.73 +1:19:52.97

147 WAGNER Bettina 1981 AUT DNS

146 SUSS Melanie 1986 AUT DNS

145 FANNINGER Carina 1990 AUT ULC Sparkasse Langenlois DNS

Hobby mannl.

1. 98 HIMML Florian 1994 AUT TRI Kagran 6:27.54 (1) 25.87 (1) 30:53.41 (2) 1974 (2) 26:05.70 (1) 1:06:12.27
2. 149 AUER Stefan 1986 AUT Sport Amon 10:27.50 (14) 1:07.34 (12) 25:46.82 (1) 26.70 (1) 29:22.80 (2) 1:07:11.17 +58.90
3. 181 LUX Simon 1994 AUT TriForce 9:04.84 (7) 1:24.83 (7) 28:55.92 (4) 4463 (4) 31:39.83 (3) 1:11:50.07 +5:37.80
4. 178 KITTENBERGER Robert 1965 AUT Zwickl Zwettl 9:01.88 (6) 1:07.98 (6) 32:09.74 (7) 1:00.97 (7) 28:49.27 (4) 1:12:09.86 +5:57.59
5. 161 LAMATSCH Christian 1967 AUT LTU Waidhofen 10:44.24 (16) 1:08.92 (13) 31:08.96 (8) 49.58 (9) 28:19.69 (5) 1:12:11.41 +5:59.14
6. 175 THALER Siegfried 1976 AUT 7:34.23 (2) 1:07.29 (2) 34:32.09 (9) 16.80 (8) 28:44.58 (6) 1:12:15.00 +6:02.73
7. 151 FUREDER Roman 1988 AUT BGF Finanz 9:35.58 (10) 1:06.04 (8) 33:33.72 (12) 3067 (11) 27:33.41 (7) 1:12:19.14 +6:06.87
8. 174 KREINDL Bernhard 1983 AUT SV MTB Team 7:46.70 (3) 1:11.03 (4) 29:29.54 (3) 40.18 (3) 34:58.23 (8) 1:14:05.70 +7:53.43
9. 154 HOFINGER Bernd 1979 AUT 8:29.08 (5) 59.00 (5) 31:39.15 (5) 2845 (5) 32:38.79 (9) 1:14:14.48 +8:02.21
10. 170 TILLER Ed 1978 AUT FREE EAGLE Fun Racing Team 9:24.19 (9) 1:23.18 (9) 30:57.92 (6) 38.12 (6) 33:18.09 (10) 1:15:41.52 +9:29.25
1. 173 KEIML Hermann 1955 AUT Free Eagle Fun Racing 10:13.50 (12) 2:17.34 (17) 32:00.88 (13) 2418 (12) 31:00.93 (11) 1:15:56.84 +9:44.57
12. 165 RUBICK Roland 1980 AUT 11:10.65 (19) 1:18.17 (16) 34:56.38 (15) 15.82 (15) 30:37.88 (12) 1:18:18.92  +12:06.65
13. 152 GOSSL Thomas 1972 AUT RC Raiba Kosmopiloten Zwettl 10:47.61 (17) 1:38.90 (15) 31:4844 (11) 51.99 (13) 34:18.22 (13) 1:19:25.18  +13:12.91
14. 164 OBENAUS Marcus 1985 AUT 10:22.80 (13) 1:53.53 (14) 37:55.15 (17) 20.35 (17) 31:12.76 (14) 1:21:44.60 +15:32.33
15. 166 SCHNEIDER Simon 1980 AUT Badsnyders 13:53.21 (21) 2:53.65 (21) 34:11.51 (18) 16.94 (18) 31:33.81 (15) 1:22:49.13  +16:36.86
16. 42 MAI Ingo 1961 AUT TRV Radstudio Krems 9:1952 (8) 1:35.63 (10) 32:55.33 (10) 39.11 (10) 38:29.23 (16) 1:22:58.82  +16:46.55
17. 180 KEIML Andreas 1969 AUT 9:40.72 (11) 1:40.15 (11) 38:42.76 (16) 17.94 (16) 33:38.08 (17) 1:23:59.67  +17:47.40
18. 153 HAUER Georg 1985 AUT Tri Team Chaos 7:53.69 (4) 56.30 (3) 37:14.41 (14) 22.39 (14) 38:16.73 (18) 1:24:43.23  +18:30.96
19. 176 EBERL Franz 1969 AUT SC Zwickl Zwettl 14:52.71 (22) 255712 (22) 33:38.06 (19) 1:22.46 (20) 32:21.99 (19) 1:25:12.35  +19:00.08
20. 150 FRUHWRITH Erik 1991 AUT 10:43.50 (15) 2:47.41 (19) 38:48.90 (20) 50.78 (19) 34:59.05 (20) 1:27:39.67  +21:27.40
21. 167 SCHOBER Johannes 1985 AUT 11:08.88 (18) 1:40.79 (18) 42:21.78 (21) 36.67 (22) 38:39.48 (21) 1:34:27.63  +28:15.36
22. 163 MUCK Anton 1962 AUT 13:48.39 (20) 2:57.39 (20) 38:33.23 (22) 2462 (21) 41:21.73 (22) 1:37:05.37  +30:53.10
23. 159 KRAVAGNA Gerhard 1948 AUT 15:39.29 (23) 2:21.11 (23) 41:32.78 (23) 1:02.36 (23) 45:09.59 (23) 1:45:45.14  +39:32.87
24, 171 WEIR Thomas 1989 AUT 17:26.44 (24) 357.77 (24) 49:38.61 (24) 1:27.52 (24) 54:31.81 (24) 2:07:02.16 +1:00:49.89

169 STEINER Christoph 1982 AUT DNS
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Citycrosstriathion - 29.07.2012 / Zwettl
Overall Results

168 SMETACEK Gerald 1971 AUT Tri Team Chaos NO DNS
162 LIEBENBERGER Michael 1963 AUT TRV Radstudio Krems DNS
160 KROLL Wolfgang 1963 AUT TRV Radstudio KREMS DNS
158 KARNER, DR. Michael 1975 AUT Tri Team Obergrafendorf DNS
156 HOLLMULLER Rudi 1961 AUT TRV Radstudio Krems DNS
155 HOLLMULLER Julian 1994 AUT TRV Radstudio Krems DNS
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Citycrosstriathion
29.07.2012 /| Zwettl

Results

Nation

Schiiler A weibl
1. 67
2. 68

Schiiler A mannl.

106
97
69
71
70

102

GO B

BAUMGARTNER Susi
KRUMHOLZ Pia

LUX Laurin
URTHALER Jan
RAUSCHER Jakob
STOCKINGER Rene
RAUSCHER Alexander
BUITMANN Laurin

1997
1998

1997
1998
1998
1997
1998
1998

AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

TRI Klosterneuburg
Tri Team Chaos Kids

TriForce

RT-N6-Ost

URC Langenlois

SV - Haslach

URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois

keiner

29.07.2012 - 18:12:39

8:36.26 (1)

9:56.38 (2)

6:28.32 (1)
7:41.02 (2)
9:4030 (3)
12:1447 (5)
12:2847 (6)
10:39.15 (4)

4240 (1)

4641 ()

4048 (1)
5002 (2)
1:0535 (3)
50.01 (5)
11175 (6)
5360 (4)

37:16.02 (1)

40:36.65 (2)

26:48.97 (1)
33:00.80 (2)
35:56.90 (4)
324271 (3)
39:32.24 (5)
41:40.86 (6)

16.07 (1)

17.45 (2)

2418 (1)
2752 (2)
4081 (4)
2182 (3)
2193 (5)
23.95 (6)

20:51.02 (1)

18:56.88 (2)

16:09.84 (1)
18:32.26 (2)
17:01.56 (3)
22:25.14 (4)
19:10.95 (5)
19:29.93 (6)

1:07:41.79
1:10:33.80

50:01.81
1:00:40.64
1:04:24.94
1:08:34.17
1:12:45.35
1:13:07.51

+2:52.01

+10:38.83
+14:23.13
+18:32.36
+22:43.54
+23:05.70
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Citycrosstriathion
29.07.2012 /| Zwettl

Results

# Bib Name YoB Sex Nation Club Swimm T Bike T2 Run Total Diff
Schiiler B weibl

1. 74 BOHM Johanna 2000 F AUT TRI Kagran 2:42.26 (3) 29.05 (3) 18:03.31 (1) 1147 (1) 8:31.04 (1) 29:28.11

2. 104 SCHERZ Viktoria 2000 F AUT Tri Team Parndorf 2:41.18 (2) 27.15 (2) 19:30.11 (3) 1115 (3) 7:33.69 (2) 29:56.14 +28.03

3. 75 FARESE Laura 1999 F AUT Tri Team Parndorf 2:3454 (1) 26.56 (1) 20:13.00 (5) 9.75 (5) 7:43.58 (3) 30:40.88 +1:12.77

4. 105 FRUHWIRTH Verena 2000 F AUT URC Sparkasse Langenlois 3:03.61 (6) 39.06 (6) 18:38.36 (2) 9.77 (2) 8:58.76 (4) 30:50.52 +1:22.41

5. 76 HAJEK Katharina 1999 F AUT Tri-Team Parndorf 31145 (7) 3891 (7) 19:42.21 (8) 12.21 (8) 8:32.13 (5) 31:38.01 +2:09.90

6. 81 WEIN Hannah 2000 F AUT Tri Team Parndorf 3:01.08 (5) 30.84 (5) 19:55.78 (7) 12.40 (7) 8:33.53 (6) 31:42.81 +2:14.70

7. 99 PFLEGER Lea 1999 F AUT Union Rohrbach 2:57.95 (4) 31.83 (4) 19:46.86 (4) 11.59 (4) 9:08.26 (7) 32:04.67 +2:36.56
Schiiler B mannl.

1. 73 BAUMGARTNER Tomi 1999 M AUT TRI Klosterneuburg 2:46.10 (1) 3313 (1) 16:18.99 (1) 12.19 (1) 8:31.93 (1) 27:49.21

2. 80 STIGLITZ Nikolaus 1999 M AUT URC Sparkasse Renner Langenlois 2:52.27 (2) 46.51 (2) 18:18.98 (2) 10.83 (2) 8:23.30 (2) 29:45.40 +1:56.19

3. 78 KRUMHOLZ Fabian 2000 M AUT Tri Team Chaos Kids 3:16.91 (3) 46.38 (3) 19:05.68 (3) 12.87 (3) 7:51.84 (3) 30:27.33 +2:38.12

4. 79 RAUSCHER Gabriel 2000 M AUT URC Langenlois 3:20.85 (4) 53.64 (5) 19:54.41 (4) 16.02 (5) 8:38.80 (4) 32:19.08 +4:29.87

5. 72 BANNER Johannes 2000 M AUT Tri Team Chaos Kids 3:34.35 (5) 32.83 (4) 19:51.04 (5) 12.18 (4) 9:37.21 (5) 33:14.79 +5:25.58

7 HOLLMULLER Kilian 1999 M AUT TRV Radstudio Krems DNS
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Citycrosstriathion
29.07.2012 /| Zwettl

Results

# Bib Name
Schiiler C weibl
1. 103 SCHERZ Magdalena
2. 87 PISKACEK Anna
3. 85 LOHSE Bea
4. 101 BUITMANN Vivien

Schiiler C mannl.

1. 84 KRENNMAYR Stefan
2 86 PFLEGER Emil

3. 82 DRAGER Philip

4 83 FISCHER Christoph

YoB

2001
2001
2002
2001

2002
2002
2002
2001

Sex

m m m M

=T =2 =2

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Club

Tri Team Parndorf

Tri Kagran

RATS Amstetten

rats amstetten

Tridce

tridce

29.07.2012 - 12:01:36

313.14 (1)
32384 (2)
35237 (3)
3:59.87 (4)

3:38.49 (1)
3:41.08 (2)
3:48.73 (3)
3:53.87 (4)

™

14.29 (1)
15.10 (2)
17.24 (3)
2078 (4)

15.20 (1)
15.86 (2)
19.01 (3)
1950 (4)

Bike

9:06.05 (1)
9:33.72 (2)
10:48.86 (3)
10:29.11 (4)

9:58.19 (1)
10:2040 (2)
10:45.09 (3)
10:44.23 (4)

965 (1)
9.40 (2)
10.99 (3)
161 (4)

10.09 (1)
952 (2)
1345 (3)
11.09 (4)

3:54.98 (1)
41424 (2)
44392 (3)
7:13.68 (4)

41498 (1)
5:04.75 (2)
44914 (3)
5:29.30 (4)

Total

16:28.47
17:26.91
19:42.40
22:12.45

18:06.87
19:22.11
19:41.98
20:26.91

Diff

+58.44
+3:13.93
+5:43.98

+1:15.24
+1:35.11
+2:20.04
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Results

# Bib Name

Schiiler D mannl.

1. 88 HAJEK Alexander
2. 91 VOLLMANN David
3. 89 HIMML Lukas
4. 90 PILLER Julian

YoB

2003
2003
2003
2004

=T =2 =2

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT
AUT

Club

Tri-Team Parndorf
Tri Team Parndorf
Tri Kagran

RATS Amstetten

29.07.2012 - 12:01:36

14191 (1)
1:42.25 (2)
1:48.87 (3)
1:5054 (4)

™

19.12 (2)
14.79 (1)
19.29 (4)
16.19 (3)

Bike

44835 (2)
45155 (1)
5:14.91 (4)
5:14.94 (3)

11.06 (2)
10.89 (1)
1057 (3)
12.88 (4)

1:49.90 (1)
152,02 (2)
2:08.18 (3)
2:00.14 (4)

Total

8:50.36
8:51.51
9:41.83
9:43.70

Diff

+1.15
+51.47
+53.34

Timing & Dataservice by ALGE-Timing Pflanzl GmbH

Page 1/1

www.pflanzl,info
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Results

# Bib Name

Schiiler E weibl

1. 96 KRENNMAYR Lisa Maria
2, 94 FARESE Livia
3. 95 HIMML Paulina

Schiiler E mannl

1. 93 BAUMGARTNER Moritz
2, 92 BAUMGARTNER Lorenz
3 100  DRAGER

YoB

2005
2005
2005

2005
2005
2006

Sex

F

Nation

AUT
AUT
AUT

AUT
AUT
AUT

Club

rats amstetten

Tri Team Parndorf

Tri Kagran

Tri Kagran
Tri Kagran

TriForce

29.07.2012 - 12:01:36

50.60 (1)
51.09 (2)
58.05 (3)

4954 (1)
50.85 (2)
53.23 (3)

™

2016 (1)
2080 (2)
17,65 (3)

16.35 (1)
15.86 (2)

19.79 (3)

Bike

22111 (1)
2:36.16 (2)
3:41.88 (3)

2:21.06 (1)
23609 (2)

72007 (3)

1343 (1)
1159 (2)
15.08 (3)

13.26 (1)
1552 (2)

2414 (3)

1:2359 (1)
12135 (2)
1:4091 (3)

12047 (1)
1:26.42 (2)

1:2654 (3)

Total

5:08.91
5:21.01
6:53.59

5:00.40
5:24.75
10:24.80

Diff

+12.10
+1:44.68

+24.35
+5:24.40
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Overall Results

# Bib Name YoB Nation Club Class Swimm T Bike T2 Run Total Diff
1. 107 HAHN Sebastian 1995 AUT Kosmopiloten Jugend mannl. 9:02.33 (1) 57.80 (1) 33:17.37 (1) 20.39 (1) 18:33.27 (1) 1:02:11.17

29.07.2012 - 18:12:39
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